RESULTADOS 52 RONDA

[GRUPO |

DIA

PARTIDO

[1SET|

[2 SET|

[3 SET|

O 0o DD WWWNDNDNDDNDERERBRE

26/08/17
12/09/17
15/09/17
29/08/17
12/09/17
28/09/17
26/02/17
04/09/17
12/09/17
08/09/17
14/09/17
19/09/17
19/09/17
25/09/17
29/09/17
31/08/17

PEDRO JAVIER REDONDO MARTIN
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ
GUILLERMO PRIETO GONZALEZ

ANTONIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
ANTONIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
ALVARO HERNANDEZ OJEDA
BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL
ALVARO HERNANDEZ OJEDA
RAMON RODRIGUEZ REINOSO
FCO JAVIER CRIADO MARTIN
FCO JAVIER CRIADO MARTIN
ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA
LUIS CORREDERA
ALBERTO BENITO DE TAPIA
ALVARO ORTIZ

RAMON VICENTE SANCHEZ
PEDRO JAVIER REDONDO MARTIN
RAMON VICENTE SANCHEZ
JESUS COLLADO OLINERO
JAVIER HERNANDEZ
JESUS COLLADO OLINERO
GASPAR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
GASPAR FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
BRAULIO GARCIA VIDAL
SEBASTIAN DE PRADA GATO
RAMON RODRIGUEZ REINOSO
SEBASTIAN DE PRADA GATO
ZACARIAS MARTIN
ZACARIAS MARTIN
LUIS CORREDERA
MANUEL SANCHEZ AGUILAR

6/1
3/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
6/3
4/6
4/6
716
3/6
3/6
3/6
2/6
6/4
5/7
4/6

3/6
6/3
6/2
0/6
3/6
6/2
6/4
4/6
6/3
2/6
2/6
3/6
0/6
716
3/6
4/6

1/6
6/4
6/4

1/6



